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201209110003
43360

09/11/2012
08:24:09

HONDA
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
PAMELA
GREENO

38 125 Lot#:86
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

201209250003
64610

09/25/2012
08:16:26

HONDA
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LENNING
CARL R

33 30 Lot#:56
Book:33 Pg:30
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
3RD ADDITION

201209180003
54910

09/18/2012
01:25:12

HONDA
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LENNING
CARL RAY

Instr
#:20030408000
209520

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST


