Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201209110003 43360	09/11/2012 08:24:09	HONDA FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON PAMELA GREENO			38	125		Lot#:86 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
201209250003 64610	09/25/2012 08:16:26	HONDA FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LENNING CARL R			33	30		Lot#:56 Book:33 Pg:30 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS 3RD ADDITIO
201209180003 54910		HONDA FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LENNING CARL RAY					Instr #:20030408000 209520	Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST